2018 - Coppa Ticino Salto - Categoria N - Classifica finale

N o o0~ WD

Cavaliere
BERNASCONI Jacopo
BIANCHINI Ron
MOOR Michele
MOOR Michele
BERNASCONI Jacopo
BIANCHINI Ron
BERNASCONI Jacopo

Cavallo

Silvietto Flying
Ciregina

Bugbroke

Aquilla CH
Justizmord Flying
Dreamlover vd Rostal

Contekyra Flying

Losone Stabio Chiggiogna
66

Curio Losone

54
45

40
35

54
132

45
55

Iragna Comano

96

45
45

Tot.
216
186
90
90
80
40
35



